
5,3 km  am  13.08.2021

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 90 Tretschok, René SVO Germaringen M2099 1 1 8 : 4 8 
2 58 Stedele, Christian Waldhütte Bronnen M3087 1 2 0 : 2 4 
3 98 Bouricha-Hörmann, Hans FC Ebershausen M6058 1 2 0 : 3 4 
4 66 Saitner, Simon The Walking Mad M3087 2 2 1 : 0 9 
5 91 Rudert, Roman LV Limbach JK Running M1407 1 2 1 : 3 0 
6 73 Schilcher, Heinz DAV Peiting M5070 1 2 1 : 5 3 
7 101 Fischer, Georg SVO Germaringen M6058 2 2 2 : 0 6 
8 71 Hoffbauer, Mischa Neusäß Running Star M4572 1 2 2 : 2 1 
9 97 Bauer, Michael RC Allgäu M5069 2 2 2 : 3 2 

10 63 Wegner, Christian Wertingen M4574 2 2 2 : 5 3 
11 86 Stoffel, Christian M3584 1 2 3 : 4 1 
12 68 Mayershofer, Gina TSV Nördlingen W4079 1 2 4 : 0 5 
13 78 Schadow, Laura Dextro Energy Sportteam W3585 1 2 4 : 1 7 
14 87 Stoffel, Andreas M3087 3 2 5 : 0 6 
15 64 Lichtenberg, Niklas Torpedo Gartenstadt M1209 1 2 5 : 3 8 
16 116 Mair, Christian M4573 3 2 6 : 0 6 
17 75 Mayr, Patrick RC Allgäu M3091 4 2 6 : 2 8 
18 93 Rudert, Andre LV Limbach JK Running M0812 1 2 6 : 5 8 
19 105 Leitner, Jakob M0812 2 2 7 : 0 5 
20 106 Leitner, Bertram M4576 4 2 7 : 1 2 
21 65 Böhm, Robert TSV Bad Wörishofen M6061 3 2 7 : 5 2 
22 102 Roscher, Gisela KLC W5565 1 2 8 : 0 8 
23 108 Baumann, Felix Jerome's Jukebox M2594 1 2 8 : 1 7 
23 85 Santjohanser, Markus M4573 5 2 8 : 1 7 
25 107 Wegst, Thomas TSV Bad Wörishofen M6059 4 2 8 : 2 5 
26 82 Briemle, Celine TSV Bad Wörishofen W2000 1 2 8 : 4 2 
27 62 Briemle, Oliver TSV Bad Wörishofen M6061 5 2 8 : 4 3 
28 72 Schönecker, Ronja W2594 1 2 9 : 1 6 
29 114 Leichtle-Zinth, Annemarie W3583 2 2 9 : 3 4 
30 110 Höfler, Ludwig Concordia Burggen M7047 1 2 9 : 4 9 
31 111 Felker, Jürgen KLC M5565 1 3 0 : 1 1 
32 95 Timmler, Klaus Peter TSV Bad Wörishofen M7051 2 3 0 : 1 4 
33 60 Steber, Michaela Waldhütte Bronnen W2593 2 3 0 : 2 7 
34 115 Freisinger, Margit W3087 1 3 0 : 2 9 
35 113 Scholz, Anke W5565 2 3 0 : 4 8 
36 96 Lichtenberg, Mareike Torpedo Gartenstadt W4078 2 3 0 : 5 7 
37 79 Greiner, Melissa SV Prittriching W1604 1 3 1 : 0 2 
38 81 Vogl, Wolfgang BSG ZV Friedrichshafen M6061 6 3 2 : 2 7 
39 67 Stoffel, Rosario SV Oberrieden W6554 1 3 3 : 1 0 
40 84 Böhm, Rudolf TSV Bad Wörishofen M6057 7 3 3 : 2 8 
41 77 Magerl, Bernhard M5566 2 3 4 : 0 2 
42 59 Stedele, Johanna Waldhütte Bronnen W2593 3 3 4 : 1 3 
43 112 Kickner, Edeltraut KLC W6059 1 3 4 : 2 4 
44 83 Steuer, Barbara W4079 3 3 4 : 2 8 
45 76 Höbel, Lisa W2593 4 3 4 : 3 7 
46 104 Müller, Gerhard M6061 8 3 4 : 3 9 
47 69 Lerch, Mia W1406 1 3 6 : 1 2 
48 70 Barnsteiner, Isabel TSV Bad Wörishofen W1406 2 3 6 : 1 4 
49 80 Zauner, Horst MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen M6554 1 3 6 : 2 4 
50 88 Götz, Helmut M5564 3 3 7 : 0 2 
50 109 Lang, Günter M5564 3 3 7 : 0 2 
52 89 Götz, Ulrike W5565 3 3 7 : 0 5 
53 118 Eder, Jonas M0813 3 3 7 : 4 5 
54 117 Eder, Alex M3583 2 3 7 : 4 6 
55 92 Rudert, Georg LV Limbach JK Running M1209 2 3 9 : 5 9 
56 94 Rudert, Virginia LV Limbach JK Running W4574 1 4 0 : 0 0 

Tria Seite  1 / 3

17.08.2021  -  09:37:38

7. Stauseelauf Bad Wörishofen



5,3 km  am  13.08.2021

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 90 Tretschok, René SVO Germaringen M2099 1 1 8 : 4 8 
2 58 Stedele, Christian Waldhütte Bronnen M3087 1 2 0 : 2 4 
3 98 Bouricha-Hörmann, Hans FC Ebershausen M6058 1 2 0 : 3 4 
4 66 Saitner, Simon The Walking Mad M3087 2 2 1 : 0 9 
5 91 Rudert, Roman LV Limbach JK Running M1407 1 2 1 : 3 0 
6 73 Schilcher, Heinz DAV Peiting M5070 1 2 1 : 5 3 
7 101 Fischer, Georg SVO Germaringen M6058 2 2 2 : 0 6 
8 71 Hoffbauer, Mischa Neusäß Running Star M4572 1 2 2 : 2 1 
9 97 Bauer, Michael RC Allgäu M5069 2 2 2 : 3 2 

10 63 Wegner, Christian Wertingen M4574 2 2 2 : 5 3 
11 86 Stoffel, Christian M3584 1 2 3 : 4 1 
12 87 Stoffel, Andreas M3087 3 2 5 : 0 6 
13 64 Lichtenberg, Niklas Torpedo Gartenstadt M1209 1 2 5 : 3 8 
14 116 Mair, Christian M4573 3 2 6 : 0 6 
15 75 Mayr, Patrick RC Allgäu M3091 4 2 6 : 2 8 
16 93 Rudert, Andre LV Limbach JK Running M0812 1 2 6 : 5 8 
17 105 Leitner, Jakob M0812 2 2 7 : 0 5 
18 106 Leitner, Bertram M4576 4 2 7 : 1 2 
19 65 Böhm, Robert TSV Bad Wörishofen M6061 3 2 7 : 5 2 
20 108 Baumann, Felix Jerome's Jukebox M2594 1 2 8 : 1 7 
20 85 Santjohanser, Markus M4573 5 2 8 : 1 7 
22 107 Wegst, Thomas TSV Bad Wörishofen M6059 4 2 8 : 2 5 
23 62 Briemle, Oliver TSV Bad Wörishofen M6061 5 2 8 : 4 3 
24 110 Höfler, Ludwig Concordia Burggen M7047 1 2 9 : 4 9 
25 111 Felker, Jürgen KLC M5565 1 3 0 : 1 1 
26 95 Timmler, Klaus Peter TSV Bad Wörishofen M7051 2 3 0 : 1 4 
27 81 Vogl, Wolfgang BSG ZV Friedrichshafen M6061 6 3 2 : 2 7 
28 84 Böhm, Rudolf TSV Bad Wörishofen M6057 7 3 3 : 2 8 
29 77 Magerl, Bernhard M5566 2 3 4 : 0 2 
30 104 Müller, Gerhard M6061 8 3 4 : 3 9 
31 80 Zauner, Horst MTV 1862 Pfaffenhofen M6554 1 3 6 : 2 4 
32 88 Götz, Helmut M5564 3 3 7 : 0 2 
32 109 Lang, Günter M5564 3 3 7 : 0 2 
34 118 Eder, Jonas M0813 3 3 7 : 4 5 
35 117 Eder, Alex M3583 2 3 7 : 4 6 
36 92 Rudert, Georg LV Limbach JK Running M1209 2 3 9 : 5 9 

5,3 km  am  13.08.2021

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 68 Mayershofer, Gina TSV Nördlingen W4079 1 2 4 : 0 5 
2 78 Schadow, Laura Dextro Energy Sportteam W3585 1 2 4 : 1 7 
3 102 Roscher, Gisela KLC W5565 1 2 8 : 0 8 
4 82 Briemle, Celine TSV Bad Wörishofen W2000 1 2 8 : 4 2 
5 72 Schönecker, Ronja W2594 1 2 9 : 1 6 
6 114 Leichtle-Zinth, Annemarie W3583 2 2 9 : 3 4 
7 60 Steber, Michaela Waldhütte Bronnen W2593 2 3 0 : 2 7 
8 115 Freisinger, Margit W3087 1 3 0 : 2 9 
9 113 Scholz, Anke W5565 2 3 0 : 4 8 

10 96 Lichtenberg, Mareike Torpedo Gartenstadt W4078 2 3 0 : 5 7 
11 79 Greiner, Melissa SV Prittriching W1604 1 3 1 : 0 2 
12 67 Stoffel, Rosario SV Oberrieden W6554 1 3 3 : 1 0 
13 59 Stedele, Johanna Waldhütte Bronnen W2593 3 3 4 : 1 3 
14 112 Kickner, Edeltraut KLC W6059 1 3 4 : 2 4 
15 83 Steuer, Barbara W4079 3 3 4 : 2 8 
16 76 Höbel, Lisa W2593 4 3 4 : 3 7 
17 69 Lerch, Mia W1406 1 3 6 : 1 2 
18 70 Barnsteiner, Isabel TSV Bad Wörishofen W1406 2 3 6 : 1 4 
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17.08.2021  -  09:37:38

7. Stauseelauf Bad Wörishofen



5,3 km  am  13.08.2021

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

19 89 Götz, Ulrike W5565 3 3 7 : 0 5 
20 94 Rudert, Virginia LV Limbach JK Running W4574 1 4 0 : 0 0 
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17.08.2021  -  09:37:38

7. Stauseelauf Bad Wörishofen


